## Colorado Gun Collectors Association VIP Badge Application

I expressly waive all claims of any kind, including bailment, against the Colorado Gun Collectors Association, the Island Grove Event Center, their members, agents, subcontractors, or representatives, for any mishap, injury, or loss occurring before, during, or after the Colorado Gun Collectors Show. I agree to indemnify and hold harmless from any action the Colorado Gun Collectors Association, the Island Grove Event Center, and/or their members, agents, subcontractors, or representatives. I hereby agree to comply with all applicable City, State, and Federal firearm regulations. I have read and understand the show rules and my failure to comply may result in expulsion from the show.

Name Printed:		
Home address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:	
Email:		
Signature:	Da	ite:/